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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019) 

Evaluation Schedule for B.A. (Programme) Choice Based Credit System Part-I  (I Semester) Examination Nov/Dec-2019   
Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019) 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 2:30 PM 

 Meant for all Regular students of the Colleges of the University as well as for the students of the Non-Collegiate Women’s Education 
Board, enrolled for appearing in the examinations of Part-I (Semester-I) (Simultaneous).  

NOTE: 
 

1. The examinations in some Discipline Subjects for each part have been scheduled for two days. Candidates will be examined strictly in the alphabetical order 

of the subjects offered. For example, in combination of Economics/History, the candidate should appear in Economics on the day of Discipline I Subject 

and in History on the day of Discipline II Subject. Similarly, in combination of   History / Political Science, the examination   in History, the candidate 

should appear on the day of Discipline I Subject and in Political Science, on the day of Discipline II Subject. 
 

2. Since, the examinations in certain discipline subjects like Accounting and Finance, Apparel Design Course, Arabic, Buddhist Studies, Business 

Laws, Computer Applications, Operational Research, Tax Procedure & Practice, Tourism & Travel   Management etc. will be held only on one day, 
The candidates will be required to appear in their Second discipline subject on other day of the discipline subject examinations in an 

alphabetical order. For example in the combination of Bengali/Political Science the examination in Political Science will be held on the day 

of Discipline II. and in the combination of Economics/German the examination in Economics will be held on the day of Discipline I. 
 

Date & Day of Exam.  SUBJECT  SEM. UNIQUE 

PAPER 
CODE 

DESCRIPTION Evaluation Schedule C.E.C. 

From To 
 

  7th December, Saturday      

7th December, Saturday     Arabic I 62011105 Arabic Language-I 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Kalindi College 

7th December, Saturday     Bengali-A I 62081113 Bangla Byakaran Parichay 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Bengali-B I 62081114 Sadharan Bangla Byakaran O Bhasha 
Parichay 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Bengali-C I 62081115 Byabaharik Bangla Bhasha O Byakaran 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     English-A I 62031105 English Language Through Literature  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 D.B.C. 
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7th December, Saturday     English-B I 62031106 English Fluency  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 D.B.C. 

7th December, Saturday     English-C I 62031107 English Proficiency  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 D.B.C. 

7th December, Saturday     iz;kstuewyd fganh I 62051113 आधुननक भारतीय भाषा : भाषा और सानहत्य -क 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     iz;kstuewyd fganh I 62051114 आधुननक भारतीय भाषा : भाषा और सानहत्य - ख 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     iz;kstuewyd fganh I 62051115 आधुननक भारतीय भाषा : भाषा और सानहत्य - ग 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     Hindi-A  I 62051102 Hindi-A  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     Hindi-B I 62051103 Hindi-B 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     Hindi-C I 62051104 Hindi-C 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 H.R.C. 

7th December, Saturday     Punjabi I 62121114 Punjãbi Novel, Drãmã and Functional 

Punjãbi 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Punjabi I 62121126 Punjabi-1B 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Punjabi I 62121127 Punjabi-1C 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Sanskrit-A I 62131115 Sanskrit Literature 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Sanskrit-B I 62131116 Upanisad and Gita 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Sanskrit-C I 62131117 Niti Literature 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Sanskrit I 62131118 Sanskrit MIL Communication  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Sindhi–A I 62081117 Functional Grammar of Sindhi Language 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Sindhi-B I 62081118 Cultural Behaviour of Sindhi Language 

Community 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Tamil–A I 62081120 History of Indian Language  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Tamil-B  I 62081121 Functional Grammar of the Language  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Telugu-A I 62081123 Functional Telugu Grammar and Skills 

in Language 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Telugu-B I 62081124 A progressive grammar of Telugu 

language 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Telugu-C I 62081125 Functional grammar and Skills in 
language 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Tamil-C I 62081122 Skills of Language Use  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

7th December, Saturday     Urdu-A I 62141115 Study of Modern Urdu Prose and Poetry-I 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Kalindi College 

7th December, Saturday     Urdu-B I 62141116 Study of Modern Urdu Prose and Poetry-II 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Kalindi College 

7th December, Saturday     Urdu-C I 62141117 Urdu Nisab-I  12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Kalindi College 

 IN LIEU OF LANGUAGE COURSES    

7th December, Saturday     Economics I 62271111 Principles of Microeconomics-I 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 Kalindi College 

7th December, Saturday     History I 62311130 Communicating Culture: Tellings, 

Representations and Leisure 

12-12-2018 18-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

7th December, Saturday     Political Science I 62321135 Administration and Public Policy 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 
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7th December, Saturday      I 62321136 Globalizing World 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 

7th December, Saturday     Philosophy I 62101135 Introduction to Logic 12-12-2018 18-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 
 

 

  14th December, Saturday    Discipline Course-I 
 

14th December, Saturday Accounting & Finance I 62411116 Financial Accounting 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Advertising Sales 

Promotion and Sales Mgt. 

I 62411105 Marketing Management 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Apparel Design and 

Construction 

I 62201105 Fundamental Textile Science and 

Apparel Construction I  

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Arabic Discipline  I 62011101 Text & Applied Grammar-I 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Kalindi College 

14th December, Saturday Buddhist Studies I 62021101 Theravada Bhddhism: It is Beginning 

and Continuity  

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

14th December, Saturday Business Laws I 62411104 Mercantile Law 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Computer Application I 62341101 Computer Fundamentals   M.H. 

14th December, Saturday Economics I 62271101 Principles of Microeconomics-I 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Kalindi College 

14th December, Saturday English Discipline I 62034101 Selections from Individual and Society: 

Essays, Stories and Poems, 

(Pearson/Longman, 2005)   

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.B.C. 

14th December, Saturday Entrepreneurship & Small 
Business 

I 62411108 Fundamentals of Business Organization  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Development 

Communication and Extn. 

I 62201108 Human Communication  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Food Technology I 62201101 Fundamentals of Food Science 

Technology Part –I 

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Geography I 62291101 Physical Geography 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 A.R.S.D 

14th December, Saturday Hindi Discipline I 62051101 हहदी भाषा और सानहत्य का इनतहास 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 H.R.C. 

14th December, Saturday History I 62311103 History of India from Earliest Times upto 

300 CE   

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

14th December, Saturday Human Resource 

Management 

I 62411114 Human Resource Management 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Human Development and 

Family Empowerment 

I 62201107 Principles of Child Development 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Linguistics I 62071101 Introduction to Language 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Maitreyi College 



Printed on: 22 November 2019                                      Page 4 of 6 

 

14th December, Saturday Mathematics I 62351101 Calculus 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 S.V.C. 

14th December, Saturday Marketing Management I 62411117 Introduction to Marketing Management-I 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Nutrition & Health 

Education 

I 62201106 Fundamentals of Nutrition and Food 

Science 

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday O.M.S.P. I 62411118 Business Communication  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Persian Discipline I 62091101 Applied Persian Grammar 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Kalindi College 

14th December, Saturday Philosophy I 62101101 Logic 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 

14th December, Saturday Political Science I 62321101 Introduction to Political Theory   18-12-2019 24-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 

14th December, Saturday Psychology  I 62111101 Foundations of  Psychology  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Punjabi Discipline  I 62121101 Modern Punjabi Story, Sufi Poetry and 

Functional Punjabi 

18-12-2019 24-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

14th December, Saturday Resource Management & 

Design Application 

I 62201109 Resource Management 18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

14th December, Saturday Tax Procedure & Practice I 62411119 Income Tax Law I  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 D.S.C. 

14th December, Saturday Sanskrit Discipline I 62131101 Sanskrit Poetry  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

14th December, Saturday Sociology  I 62301101 Introduction to Sociology  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

14th December, Saturday Urdu (Discipline) I 62141101 Study of Modern Poetry  18-12-2019 24-12-2019 Kalindi College 
 

 
 

  16th December, Monday     Discipline Course-I/II 
 

16th December, Monday Bengali I 62084116 Bangla Sahityer Itihas Ebong Chanda O 

Chitrokolpo 

21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Telugu I 62084126 Origin and development of Telugu 

language 

21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Tamil I 62081108 Oral Tradition: Folk Tales, Songs and 

Myths 

21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Manipuri I 62084127 Introduction to Manipuri Language 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Sindhi I 62084119 History of Sindhi Language, Dialects and 

Scripts 

21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 
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16th December, Monday Functional Hindi  I 62051112 नहन्दी भाषा अनपु्रयोग के क्षेत्र  21-12-2019 27-12-2019 H.R.C. 

16th December, Monday French  I 62041121 Study of the Language (1) 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday German I 62041122 Study of the Language (1) 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Insurance I 62411106 Introduction to Insurance 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 D.S.C. 

16th December, Monday Music I 62444102 Fundamentals of Indian Music 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Deptt. of Music 

16th December, Monday Physical Education and 

Health Education 

I 62554101 Introduction to Physical Education  21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

16th December, Monday Spanish I 62041123 Study of the Language (1) 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Maitreyi College 

16th December, Monday Statistics I 62371101 Basic Statistics and Probability 21-12-2019 27-12-2019 Hindu College 
 

  17th December, Tuesday     Discipline Course-II 

17th December, Tuesday Advertising Sales 

Promotion and Sales 

Mgt. 

I 62411105 Marketing Management 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Computer Application I 62341101 Computer Fundamentals 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 M.H. 

17th December, Tuesday Economics I 62271101 Principles of Microeconomics-I 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Kalindi College 

17th December, Tuesday English Discipline I 62034101 Selections from Individual and Society: 

Essays, Stories and Poems, 

(Pearson/Longman, 2005)   

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.B.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business 

I 62411108 Fundamentals of Business Organization 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Development 
Communication and Extn. 

I 62201108 Human Communication  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

17th December, Tuesday Food Technology I 62201101 Fundamentals of Food Science & 

Technology Part-I 

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

17th December, Tuesday Geography I 62291101 Physical Geography 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

17th December, Tuesday Hindi Discipline I 62051101 हहदी भाषा और सानहत्य का इनतहास 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 H.R.C. 

17th December, Tuesday History I 62311103 History of India from Earliest Times 

upto 300 CE  

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

17th December, Tuesday Human Resource 

Management 

I 62411114 Human Resource Management 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C.  

17th December, Tuesday Human Development 

and Family 

I 62201107 Principles of Child Development 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan College 
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Empowerment 

17th December, Tuesday Linguistics I 62071101 Introduction to Language 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Maitgreyi College 

17th December, Tuesday Mathematics I 62351101 Calculus 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 S.V.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Marketing Management I 62411117 Introduction to Marketing  

Management-I  

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Nutrition & Health 

Education 

I 62201106 Fundamentals of Nutrition and Food 

Science 

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan Colege 

17th December, Tuesday O.M.S.P. I 62411118 Business Communication  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Operational Research I 62361101 Introduction to Operational  Research 

and Linear Programing 

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Hindu College 

17th December, Tuesday Persian Discipline I 62091101 Applied Persian Grammar 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Kalindi College 

17th December, Tuesday Philosophy  I 62101101 Logic 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 

17th December, Tuesday Political Science I 62321101 Introduction to Political Theory   21-12-2019 28-12-2019 SGTB Khalsa College 

17th December, Tuesday Psychology  I 62111101 Foundations of  Psychology 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

17th December, Tuesday Punjabi Discipline  I 62121101 Modern Punjabi Story, Sufi Poetry and 

Functional Punjabi 

21-12-2019 28-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

17th December, Tuesday Resource Management & 

Design Application 

I 62201109 Resource Management 21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Ramanujan College 

17th December, Tuesday Tax Procedure & 

Practice 

I 62411119 Income Tax Law I  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 D.S.C. 

17th December, Tuesday Sanskrit Discipline I 62131101 Sanskrit Poetry  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

17th December, Tuesday Sociology  I 62301101 Introduction to Sociology  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 A.R.S.D. 

17th December, Tuesday Urdu Discipline I 62141101 Study of Modern Poetry  21-12-2019 28-12-2019 Kalindi College 

 
Note:-   Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in shall be considered official. 

 
 

           Sd/- 
                (Prof. Vinay Gupta)  

Delhi, the  …….., 2019                                              Dean (Examinations) 


